PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14)

(SERVICE QUOTA) (D. G. KHAN REGION), 2019

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 31 candidates for

recruitment to 10 POSTS OF SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (SERVICE QUOTA) (D. G. KHAN REGION)

ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for

Psychological Test / Interview against the said posts as a result of written test held on 24-08-2019,

however, interview of those candidates will be held who would be found eligible at the time of interview

as per duly notified conditions of eligibility in the light of Advertisement and Service Rules.

It will be

obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents and CNIC at the time of interview. Call up

letters for interview will be uploaded on PPSC website and they will also be informed through SMS and

Email.
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. NO. NO.
1 13002 52300046 MUHAMMAD AAMIR BASHIR
2 13003 52300109 SHAFIQ UR REHMAN
3 13108 52300110 AKHLAQ AHMED
4 13110 52300019 HASSAN SULTAN
5 13112 52300088 IMTIAZ HUSSAIN
6 13113 52300036 ISHFAQ HUSSAIN
7 13114 52300067 KAMRAN AZHAR
8 13118 52300078 MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
9 13119 52300092 MUHAMMAD ASIF
10 13125 52300010 MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
11 13130 52300007 MUHAMMAD WASIM
12 13131 52300039 MUHAMMAD YASIR ARAFAT
13 13203 52300089 ABDUL LATIF
14 13215 52300018 IMDAD HUSSAIN
15 13217 52300054 [IQBAL HUSSAIN
16 13219 52300009 KHALIL -UR- REHMAN
17 13222 52300072 MOHSIN HASSAN
18 13225 52300056 MUHAMMAD ATEEQ-U-ZAMAN
19 13226 52300061 MUHAMMAD GULSHAN
REHMAN
20 13227 52300013 MUHAMMAD IMRAN
21 13232 52300090 MUHAMMAD SALEEM
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FATHER'S NAME

BASHIR AHMAD
MAULANA ALI MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUI
GHULAM YASIN

SULTAN MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
PEER BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
KHUDA BAKHSH

NAZAR HUSSAIN

HAQ NAWAZ

FAZAL KARIM

GHULAM AKBAR KHAN
GHULAM FARID

FALAK SHER

MUHAMMAD AMIN
RAHEEM BAKHSH

MEHR ABUL HASSAN SIAL
MUHAMMAD ABBAS
MALIK ABDUL REHMAN

HAJI MUHAMMAD SAIDQ
HUSSAIN BAKHSH



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

2.

13233
13239
13242
13249
13252
13253
13254
13255
13256
13262

52300012
52300076
52300082
52300006
52300029
52300049
52300052
52300071
52300011
52300103

MUHAMMAD SALEEM LAKHA
MUHAMMAD TAHIR SALEEM
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

SAIF ULLAH

SAJJAD HUSSAIN

SHAFIQ AHMAD

SHAH NAWAZ

SHAHBAZ QALANDER
SHAHBAZ SHABEER KHAN
WAJID ALI

ALLAH DIWAYA
MUHAMMAD SALEEM IQBAL
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

AMIR BAKHSH

GHULAM FAREED

RAHEEM BUKHSH

RAB NAWAZ

ZAFFAR HUSSAIN

GHULAM SHABEER KHAN
BASHIR AHMAD

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if

any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for

any claim for final selection.

Case No. 53 G 2019

Dated:

16-09-2019

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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LAHORE.



