

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (SERVICE QUOTA) (D. G. KHAN REGION), 2019

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 31 candidates for recruitment to 10 POSTS OF SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (SERVICE QUOTA) (D. G. KHAN REGION)

ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for Psychological Test / Interview against the said posts as a result of written test held on 24-08-2019, however, interview of those candidates will be held who would be found eligible at the time of interview as per duly notified conditions of eligibility in the light of Advertisement and Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents and CNIC at the time of interview. Call up letters for interview will be uploaded on PPSC website and they will also be informed through SMS and Email.

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	13002	52300046	MUHAMMAD AAMIR BASHIR	BASHIR AHMAD
2	13003	52300109	SHAFIQ UR REHMAN	MAULANA ALI MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUI
3	13108	52300110	AKHLAQ AHMED	GHULAM YASIN
4	13110	52300019	HASSAN SULTAN	SULTAN MUHAMMAD
5	13112	52300088	IMTIAZ HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
6	13113	52300036	ISHFAQ HUSSAIN	PEER BAKHSH
7	13114	52300067	KAMRAN AZHAR	MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
8	13118	52300078	MUHAMMAD ASGHAR	KHUDA BAKHSH
9	13119	52300092	MUHAMMAD ASIF	NAZAR HUSSAIN
10	13125	52300010	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	HAQ NAWAZ
11	13130	52300007	MUHAMMAD WASIM	FAZAL KARIM
12	13131	52300039	MUHAMMAD YASIR ARAFAT	GHULAM AKBAR KHAN
13	13203	52300089	ABDUL LATIF	GHULAM FARID
14	13215	52300018	IMDAD HUSSAIN	FALAK SHER
15	13217	52300054	IQBAL HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD AMIN
16	13219	52300009	KHALIL -UR- REHMAN	RAHEEM BAKHSH
17	13222	52300072	MOHSIN HASSAN	MEHR ABUL HASSAN SIAL
18	13225	52300056	MUHAMMAD ATEEQ-U-ZAMAN	MUHAMMAD ABBAS
19	13226	52300061	MUHAMMAD GULSHAN	MALIK ABDUL REHMAN
			REHMAN	
20	13227	52300013	MUHAMMAD IMRAN	HAJI MUHAMMAD SAIDQ
21	13232	52300090	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	HUSSAIN BAKHSH

22	13233	52300012	MUHAMMAD SALEEM LAKHA	ALLAH DIWAYA
23	13239	52300076	MUHAMMAD TAHIR SALEEM	MUHAMMAD SALEEM IQBAL
24	13242	52300082	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
25	13249	52300006	SAIF ULLAH	AMIR BAKHSH
26	13252	52300029	SAJJAD HUSSAIN	GHULAM FAREED
27	13253	52300049	SHAFIQ AHMAD	RAHEEM BUKHSH
28	13254	52300052	SHAH NAWAZ	RAB NAWAZ
29	13255	52300071	SHAHBAZ QALANDER	ZAFFAR HUSSAIN
30	13256	52300011	SHAHBAZ SHABEER KHAN	GHULAM SHABEER KHAN
31	13262	52300103	WAJID ALI	BASHIR AHMAD

2. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 53 G 2019

Dated: 16-09-2019

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.

(Page 02 of 02)